NOTES:

LC/PC MM
DUPLEX CONNECTOR
BEIGE

1. LC CONNECTOR POLISH TYPE: PC.

2. LC CONNECTORS COME WITH DUST PLUG INSTALLED (NOT SHOWN).

WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.

4.8mm OM3-150
CABLE, LSZH BLACK

3. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE

BLACK W/GLUE
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ASSY CONNECTIVITY LENGTH
LC/UPC LC/UPC ITEM NO. METER| FEET
A B FOCOT1A6024NOTM 1.0 3.28
B A FOCO01A6024N02M 2.0 6.56
FOCO01A6024N0O5M 5.0 |16.40
FOCOTA6024N10M | 10.0 | 32.81
FOCOTAL024N15M | 15.0 | 49.21
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